CATALOG NUMBER:
NOTES:
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT:
LEDALUX- a division of Mule Lighting, Inc   • 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905   •  800 556-7690 P 401 941-2929 F   • www.LEDALUX.com
REIGNBOW PANEL SERIES
RGB and Tuneable White LED Flat Panels
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

POWER4M = 6VDC, 0.65A Power Adapter for STICK-KE2
STICK-KE23  = DMX Controller, 1024 Channels (Indoor Use Only)
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING EXAMPLE: RBOWFP22-D
Model Description
Notes
RBOWFP14 LED RGB+W Flat Panel, Tuneable White LEDs (2800K - 6500K), 1' x 4' Backlit, 120VAC, Includes Simple Hand Held Controller
RBOWFP22 LED RGB+W Flat Panel, Tuneable White LEDs (2800K - 6500K), 2' x 2' Backlit, 120VAC, Includes Simple Hand Held Controller
RBOWFP24 LED RGB+W Flat Panel, Tuneable White LEDs (2800K - 6500K), 2' x 4' Backlit, 120VAC, Includes Simple Hand Held Controller
RBOWFP14-D¹ LED RGB+W Flat Panel, Tuneable White LEDs (2800K - 6500K), 1' x 4' Backlit, 120VAC, Includes Addressable DMX Decoder for DMX512 Control
RBOWFP22-D¹ LED RGB+W Flat Panel, Tuneable White LEDs (2800K - 6500K), 2' x 2' Backlit, 120VAC, Includes Addressable DMX Decoder for DMX512 Control
RBOWFP24-D¹ LED RGB+W Flat Panel, Tuneable White LEDs (2800K - 6500K), 2' x 4' Backlit, 120VAC, Includes Addressable DMX Decoder for DMX512 Control
¹  Option is not ETL Listed, DMX512 control sold separately
2 Order as separate line item
3 Must be ordered with the POWER4M power adapter
LEDALUX- a division of Mule Lighting, Inc   • 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905   •  800 556-7690 P 401 941-2929 F   • www.LEDALUX.com
DIMENSIONS
SPECS AT A GLANCE                                                          * Nominal Wattage
RBOWFP14 RBOWFP22 RBOWFP24
Dimensions 1' x 4' 2' x 2' 2' x 4'
Wattage (W)* 36W 36W 60W
CCT (K)
R: 620-630nm
G: 515-525nm
B: 465-470nm
W: 2800K-6500K CCT
Lumens (lm) 3,241-3,323 3,671-3,768 6,393-6,424
98-102
CRI
Input Voltage 120VAC, 50/60Hz
Operating Temp -20°C to 50°C (-4°F to 122°F)
ETL Listed, CE, IP40 Rated
Warranty 5 Years
Note: Environment and application will affect performance. Typical values and 25°C
used for testing. Specifications subject to change without notice.
23.75”
23
.7
5”
1.875”
0.5”
23.75”
47
.7
5”
1.875”
0.5”
47
.7
5”
11.75” 1.875”
0.5”
REIGNBOW PANEL SERIES
RGB and Tuneable White LED Flat Panels